
RANGE RESOURCES CORPORATION

CONSOLIDATED GAS HEDGE POSITION   

As of 02/13/2026       

 TOTAL

Hedged Hedged Hedged Hedged Hedged Sold Put Long Put Sold Call Hedged Hedged Floor Ceiling Hedged

Volumes Volumes Price Volumes Volumes Price Price Price Volumes Volumes Price Price Volumes

MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu

CALENDAR YEAR 2026

Jan-26 9,300,000         300,000       4.06$       6,200,000      200,000         3.00$       4.00$       5.70$       1,550,000       50,000         4.00$       4.85$       17,050,000    

Feb-26 11,200,000       400,000       4.51$       5,600,000      200,000         3.00$       4.00$       5.70$       5,600,000       200,000       4.10$       5.80$       22,400,000    

Mar-26 9,300,000         300,000       4.06$       8,525,000      275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         17,825,000    

1Q26 29,800,000       331,111       4.23$       20,325,000    225,833         2.89$       3.89$       5.43$       7,150,000       78,571         4.08$       5.59$       57,275,000    

Apr-26 9,000,000         300,000       4.06$       8,250,000      275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         17,250,000    

May-26 9,300,000         ` 300,000       4.06$       8,525,000      275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         17,825,000    

Jun-26 9,000,000         300,000       4.06$       8,250,000      275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         17,250,000    

2Q26 27,300,000       300,000       4.06$       25,025,000    275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         52,325,000    

Jul-26 9,300,000         300,000       4.06$       8,525,000      275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         17,825,000    

Aug-26 9,300,000         300,000       4.06$       8,525,000      275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         17,825,000    

Sep-26 9,000,000         300,000       4.06$       8,250,000      275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         17,250,000    

3Q26 27,600,000       300,000       4.06$       25,300,000    275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         52,900,000    

Oct-26 9,300,000         300,000       4.06$       8,525,000      275,000         2.73$       3.73$       5.06$       -                  -               -$         -$         17,825,000    

Nov-26 9,000,000         300,000       4.06$       6,750,000      225,000         2.78$       3.78$       5.18$       -                  -               -$         -$         15,750,000    

Dec-26 9,300,000         300,000       4.06$       6,975,000      225,000         2.78$       3.78$       5.18$       -                  -               -$         -$         16,275,000    

4Q26 27,600,000       300,000       4.06$       22,250,000    241,848         2.76$       3.76$       5.13$       -                  -               -$         -$         49,850,000    

Cal 26 112,300,000     307,671       4.11$       92,900,000    254,521         2.77$       3.77$       5.16$       7,150,000       19,589         4.08$       5.59$       212,350,000  

Note - Range also sold 40,000 mmbtu per day 2H 2026 $4.25 average strike call swaptions

GAS 3-WAY COLLARSGAS SWAPS  GAS COLLARS



RANGE RESOURCES CORPORATION

CONSOLIDATED GAS HEDGE POSITION   

As of 02/13/2026       

 TOTAL

Hedged Hedged Hedged Hedged Hedged Sold Put Long Put Sold Call Hedged Hedged Floor Ceiling Hedged

Volumes Volumes Price Volumes Volumes Price Price Price Volumes Volumes Price Price Volumes

MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu

GAS 3-WAY COLLARSGAS SWAPS  GAS COLLARS

CALENDAR YEAR 2027

Jan-27 7,440,000         240,000       4.06$       2,480,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,920,000      

Feb-27 6,720,000         240,000       4.06$       2,240,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         8,960,000      

Mar-27 7,440,000         240,000       4.06$       2,480,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,920,000      

1Q27 21,600,000       240,000       4.06$       7,200,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         28,800,000    

Apr-27 7,200,000         240,000       4.06$       2,400,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,600,000      

May-27 7,440,000         ` 240,000       4.06$       2,480,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,920,000      

Jun-27 7,200,000         240,000       4.06$       2,400,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,600,000      

2Q27 21,840,000       240,000       4.06$       7,280,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         29,120,000    

Jul-27 7,440,000         240,000       4.06$       2,480,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,920,000      

Aug-27 7,440,000         240,000       4.06$       2,480,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,920,000      

Sep-27 7,200,000         240,000       4.06$       2,400,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,600,000      

3Q27 22,080,000       240,000       4.06$       7,360,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         29,440,000    

Oct-27 7,440,000         240,000       4.06$       2,480,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,920,000      

Nov-27 7,200,000         240,000       4.06$       2,400,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,600,000      

Dec-27 7,440,000         240,000       4.06$       2,480,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         9,920,000      

4Q27 22,080,000       240,000       4.06$       7,360,000      80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         29,440,000    

Cal 27 87,600,000       240,000       4.06$       29,200,000    80,000           3.00$       4.00$       4.75$       -                  -               -$         -$         116,800,000  

Note - Range also sold 40,000 mmbtu per day Calendar 2027 $4.04 average strike call swaptions



RANGE RESOURCES CORPORATION

CONSOLIDATED GAS HEDGE POSITION   

As of 02/13/2026       

 TOTAL

Hedged Hedged Hedged Hedged Hedged Sold Put Long Put Sold Call Hedged Hedged Floor Ceiling Hedged

Volumes Volumes Price Volumes Volumes Price Price Price Volumes Volumes Price Price Volumes

MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu MMBtu/day MMBtu

GAS 3-WAY COLLARSGAS SWAPS  GAS COLLARS

CALENDAR YEAR 2028

Jan-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         620,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       620,000         

Feb-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         580,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       580,000         

Mar-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         620,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       620,000         

1Q28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         1,820,000       20,000         3.50$       4.50$       1,820,000      

Apr-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         600,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       600,000         

May-28 -                   ` -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         620,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       620,000         

Jun-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         600,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       600,000         

2Q28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         1,820,000       20,000         3.50$       4.50$       1,820,000      

Jul-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         620,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       620,000         

Aug-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         620,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       620,000         

Sep-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         600,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       600,000         

3Q28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         1,840,000       20,000         3.50$       4.50$       1,840,000      

Oct-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         620,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       620,000         

Nov-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         600,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       600,000         

Dec-28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         620,000          20,000         3.50$       4.50$       620,000         

4Q28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         1,840,000       20,000         3.50$       4.50$       1,840,000      

Cal 28 -                   -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         7,320,000       20,000         3.50$       4.50$       7,320,000      



RANGE RESOURCES CORPORATION

CONSOLIDATED OIL HEDGE POSITION  

As of 02/13/2026     

 TOTAL

Swap Swap Swap Hedged Hedged Sold Put Long Put Sold Call Hedged

Volumes Volumes Price Volumes Volumes Price Price Price Volumes

Bbls Bbls/day Bbls Bbls/day Bbls

CALENDAR YEAR 2026

Jan-26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -                 

Feb-26 -                    -               -$         168,000         6,000             50.00$     60.14$     73.00$     168,000         

Mar-26 -                    -               -$         186,000         6,000             50.00$     60.14$     73.00$     186,000         

1Q26 -                    -               -$         354,000         3,933             50.00$     60.14$     73.00$     354,000         

Apr-26 -                    -               -$         165,000         5,500             50.00$     60.12$     73.00$     165,000         

May-26 -                    ` -               -$         170,500         5,500             50.00$     60.12$     73.00$     170,500         

Jun-26 -                    -               -$         165,000         5,500             50.00$     60.12$     73.00$     165,000         

2Q26 -                    -               -$         500,500         5,500             50.00$     60.12$     73.00$     500,500         

Jul-26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         -                 

Aug-26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         -                 

Sep-26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         -                 

3Q26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         -                 

Oct-26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         -                 

Nov-26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         -                 

Dec-26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         -                 

4Q26 -                    -               -$         -                 -                 -$         -$         -$         -                 

Cal 26 -                    -               -$         854,500         2,341             50.00$     60.13$     73.00$     854,500         

OIL SWAPS OIL 3-WAY COLLARS


